Tehama 600 Yard Club Match
Tehama, CA
Tehama Shooters Association - 05/18/2024

Match Summary

Record: Record:

Single Target Highlights

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score  50-5X
Jason Peterson 1.213 Jason Peterson 49-2X
Jason Peterson 1.217 Steve Shongood 49-2X
Steve Shongood 1.689 Bill Wood 49-2X
Bill Wood 1.809 John Reid 49-1X
Bob Reid 1.888 Bruce Tyler 49-1X

3 Target Highlights

3T LG Group 1.4420 3T LG Score 150-7X
Jason Peterson 1.8563 John Reid 145-2X
John Reid 2.1237 Bill Wood 144-4X
Bob Reid 2.2307 Jason Peterson 142-3X
Steve Shongood 2.5800 Steve Shongood 140-3X
Bill Wood 2.5917 Bud Dean 138-0X
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Tehama 600 Yard Club Match

Match Rank

Rank Competitor

1 John Reid

2 Jason Peterson

3 Bill Wood

4 Steve Shongood

5 Bob Reid

6 Bruce Tyler

7 Don Robinett

8 Brent Whaley

9 Bud Dean

10 Carl Lovero

11 Ron Tilley

12 Scott Shongood

13 Sean Batten

14 Brad Eslinger

15 Joe Cerami

16 John Heilman

17 Greg Noble

18 Wanye Booker

Tehama, CA
Tehama Shooters Association - 05/18/2024
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Jason Peterson
John Reid

Bob Reid

Steve Shongood
Bill Wood
Bruce Tyler
Carl Lovero
Don Robinett
Brent Whaley
Ron Tilley

Bud Dean

Brad Eslinger
Sean Batten
Scott Shongood
Joe Cerami
John Heilman
Wanye Booker
Greg Noble

Tehama 600 Yard Club Match

Tehama, CA
Tehama Shooters Association - 05/18/2024

Relay- LG
Bench Target 1
1/1 1.217
1/9 2.014
1/7 2.409
2/8 1.689
1/8 1.809
1/4 2.846
1/5 3.123
1/2 4.336
2/7 3.643
2/9 3.283
1/3 2.314
2/5 2.086
2/4 3.221
2/6 3.310
1/6 5.052
2/2 5.337
2/1 5.061
2/3 2.929
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LG LG
Target 2 Target 3
1.213 3.139
1.992 2.365
2.395 1.888
2.235 3.816
2.837 3.129
2.224 3.494
3.170 2.707
2.582 2.402
3.435 2.523
3.325 3.038
4.034 3.981
4.738 4.067
3.641 4.275
3.276 4918
3.572 4.368
4.965 3.348
4.413 4.529
9.815 4.530

Record: 1.4420

LG 1-3 Agg

1.8563
2.1237
2.2307
2.5800
2.5917
2.8547
3.0000
3.1067
3.2003
3.2153
3.4430
3.6303
3.7123
3.8347
4.3307
4.5500
4.6677
5.7580



Light Gun Score
Rank Competitor
nbrsa$

1 John Reid

2  Bill Wood

3 Jason Peterson

4  Steve Shongood

5 Bud Dean

6  Bruce Tyler

7  Brent Whaley

8 Don Robinett

9 Bob Reid

10 Carl Lovero

11 Scott Shongood

12 RonTilley

13 Sean Batten

14 Joe Cerami

15 Greg Noble

16 Brad Eslinger
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John Heilman
Wanye Booker
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Record: 150-7X

1-3 Total
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